
22.02.2016 -

31.08.2016

01.02.2017 -
28.02.2018

01.03.2018 -
27.02.2022

02.03.2022 -
03.06.2023

20.06.2023 - Still
working

2012

2014

2016

Sofia M P

OBJECTIVE

I am a highly driven recent business school graduate seeking a full-time position in
finance where I can lend my knowledge of market analytics to help your
organization improve profitability.

EXPERIENCE

Radiographer

Lissie hospital Ernakulam

Radiographer

St Joseph's hospital Poovathussery

Radiographer

Sudharma Metropolis laboratory Ernakulam

Radiographer

City hospital Ernakulam

Radiographer

C A hospital Kunnampuram

EDUCATION

S S L C

St. Joseph's girls high school karukkutty
70 %

Plus two

Govt. Higher secondary school puliyanam
75%

Diploma in radiology

Meditech Institute of medical science Angamaly
89%

CONTACT

 Melappilly house
Puliyanam p.o
Angamaly
Pin code 683572

 9207361776
 sofiapoulose1996@gmail.com

SKILLS

Good performance Good character Patients
care

LANGUAGES

Malayalam English Hindi


