

CONTACT

 Melappilly house Puliyanam p.o Angamaly
Pin code 683572

- **§** 9207361776
- @ sofiapoulose1996@gmail.com

SKILLS

Good performance Good character Patients care

$\bullet \bullet \bullet \bullet \bullet$

LANGUAGES

Malayalam English Hindi

Sofia M P

OBJECTIVE

I am a highly driven recent business school graduate seeking a full-time position in finance where I can lend my knowledge of market analytics to help your organization improve profitability.

EXPERIENCE	
Radiographer	22.02.2016 -
Lissie hospital Ernakulam	31.08.2016
Radiographer	01.02.2017 -
St Joseph's hospital Poovathussery	28.02.2018
Radiographer	01.03.2018 -
Sudharma Metropolis laboratory Ernakulam	27.02.2022
Radiographer	02.03.2022 -
City hospital Ernakulam	03.06.2023
Radiographer	20.06.2023 - Still
C A hospital Kunnampuram	working

EDUCATION	
S S L C St. Joseph's girls high school karukkutty 70 %	2012
Plus two Govt. Higher secondary school puliyanam 75%	2014
Diploma in radiology Meditech Institute of medical science Angamaly	2016

89%